
Last Name First Name Title Organization State Phone Email
Addassi Yvonne Ms. CA Department of Fish and Game CA 916 324-7626 yaddassi@ospr.dfg.ca.us 
Aurand Donald Dr. Ecosystem Management & Associates, Inc. MD 410 394-2929 AurandEMA@aol.com
Baker Joel Dr. University of Maryland MD 410 326-7205 baker@cbl.umces.edu
Bamford Holly Dr. NOAA MD 301 713-2465 Holly.Bamford@noaa.gov
Clark James Dr. ExxonMobil Research and Engineering Company VA 703 846-3565 jim.r.clark@exxonmobil.com
Cooper Cortis Dr. ChevronTexaco CA 925 842-9119 CortCooper@chevrontexaco.com
Davis Donald Dr. LA Applied and Educational Oil Spill Research and Development Program, LSU LA 225 578-3481 osradp@attglobal.net
Eighmy Taylor Dr. Environmental Research Group, UNH NH 603 862-1065 taylor.eighmy@unh.edu
Fonseca Mark Dr. NOAA NC 252 728-8729 Mark.Fonseca@noaa.gov
Fritz David Mr. BP, Naperville Crisis Management Center IL 630 420-5880 fritzde@bp.com
Galt Jerry Dr. Genwest Systems WA 425 771-2700 jerryg@genwest.com
Green Roger Dr. University of Western Ontario AK 907 743-0626 rgreen@uwo.ca
Hansen Kurt Mr. USCG Research and Development Center CT 860 441-2865 Khansen@rdc.uscg.mil
Henry Charlie Mr. NOAA LA 504 589-4414 Charlie.Henry@noaa.gov
Jamail Robin Ms. TX General Land Office TX 512 475-1593 robin.jamail@glo.state.tx.us
James Bela Mr. Shell Global Solutions (US) Inc. TX 281 544-6154 Bela.James@Shell.com
Johnson Walter Dr. Minerals Management Service VA 703 787-1642 Walter.Johnson@mms.gov
Julius Brian Mr. NOAA MD 301 713-3038 Brian.Julius@noaa.gov
Kennedy David Mr. NOAA MD 301 713-2989 david.kennedy@noaa.gov
Leschine Thomas Dr. University of Washington WA 206 543-0117 tml@u.washington.edu
Manen Carol-Ann Dr. NOAA MD 301 713-3038 carol-ann.manen@noaa.gov
Mearns Alan Mr. NOAA WA 206 526-6336 alan.mearns@noaa.gov
Merten Amy Ms. NOAA WA 206 526-6829 amy.merten@noaa.gov
Metcalf Margaret Dr. Minerals Management Service LA 503 731-7801 Margaret.Metcalf@mms.gov
Newman Kimberly Ms. Environmental Research Group, UNH NH 603 862-0832 kim.newman@unh.edu
Pavia Robert Dr. NOAA WA 206 526-6319 robert.pavia@noaa.gov
Peterson Charles Dr. University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill NC Cpeters@email.unc.edu
Rice Stanley Dr. NOAA AK 907 789-6020 Jeep.Rice@noaa.gov
Schoch Carl Dr. Oil Spill Recovery Institute Ak 907 424-5800 cschoch@pwssc.gen.ak.us
Seager Thomas Dr. Center for Contaminated Sediment Research, UNH NH 603 862-4023 Tom.Seager@unh.edu
Shigenaka Gary Mr. NOAA WA 206 526-6402 gary.shigenaka@noaa.gov
Spinrad Richard Dr. NOAA MD 301 713-3074 Richard.Spinrad@noaa.gov
Venosa Albert Dr. U.S. EPA OH 513 569-7668 venosa.albert@epamail.epa.gov
Webb James Dr. Texas A&M University TX 403 740-4542 WebbJ@tamug.tamu.edu
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